
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Friday, 08 April 2022

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING KINLOCH Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 2M 3P 7M M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/0137

 2 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 8M 1M 6P M3/1S. Ma 499119 5/0164

 3 BELMONT ROSE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R11, M 4M 7P 7P M3/2S. Gittoes 500384 7/0145

 4 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R3, M 5M 5M 6P M3/1B. Mitchell 491767 20/0127

 5 JIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 1Y 5M 8M M3/2J. Hall 497034 5/0124

 6 STOP THE SHINE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R11, M 6M 7M 5P M3/1R. Thomas 498813 9/0100

 7 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6Y M3/2N. Lyford 522366 5/096

 8 DANCING SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R4, Y 3Y 7M 7M M3/2J. Hall 494252 4/090

 9 CLASSY DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5M 8P M3/2R. Welsh 489426 4/087

 10 MYSTERY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P M3/2B. Sloan 497200 6/081

 11 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4P 7P M3/2S. Gittoes 494458 1/064
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P 4/5 388 NONE
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 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 17/15162

 2 EBBY ACADEMY Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2M. Eberand 547129 3/2171

 3 STORMY MOREIRA Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 544696 1/0151

 4 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 543669 1/0151

 5 JETT THE BEST Last start winner GAR, 13/06/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Hensing 528591 1/0151

 6 PAWS CROSSED Last start winner WPK, 25/03/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/0128

 7 LAURIE'S SPARK Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R1, P 1P 3P (FEL)P 5/4S. Ma 541431 1/0114

 8 NOT A SHAME Last start placegetter BUL, 08/02/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2D. Goodger 546145 3/2216

 9 MAX THE AXE Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R6, P 2P 4Y 8P 5/1J. Porter 540419 8/5213

 10 DOUBLE THREAT Last start placegetter WPK, 25/03/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3M. Dunphy 544768 2/1192

 11 PAPARAZZI PRANG Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4R. Neville 545543 1/0171

 12 SMOOTH JACK Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/1147

 13 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2147

 14 BOOM CRASH BOOM Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/4T. Craig 530521 3/0139

 15 GO WILD BELLA Last start placegetter NOW, 21/03/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1M. Bell 522176 7/3126

 16 DEEP SAPPHIRE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4K. Barber 548799 1/088

 17 DISCO SOUND Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 8Y 6P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/063

 18 BELMONT ROSE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/02/2022, R6, P 4M 7P 7P 5/1S. Gittoes 500384 7/4145

 19 SIMPLY PATCHES Dropping in grade RIC, 03/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1P. Rodgers 521212 6/4117

 20 TWO PARS Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2210

 21 BABY BUTTONS Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R1, C 6C 2P 1P 5/4F. Xuereb 539134 2/0191

 22 KAIDEE DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3R. Neville 545542 2/1183

 23 ZULU BOY Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 8Y 4Y 2P 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2182

 24 ON THE FENCE Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3D. Goodger 544460 2/1177

 25 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0171

 26 VENCEDOR Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2Y 5/2C. Hensing 542301 3/2171

 27 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 2Y 7P 4P 5/2J. Hall 526053 5/2143

 28 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 2P 4P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2138

 29 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R5, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/3K. Lambos 545546 2/1133

 30 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6129

 31 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0129
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 32 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P (FTF)P 6P 3P 5/4K. Barber 542245 1/0129

 33 TARAWI HUGO Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/0120

 34 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/1118

 35 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 8P 6Y 5/1J. Polidano 526874 4/3116

 36 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0114

 37 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0112

 38 EARHART Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0111

 39 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/0111

 40 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3J. Flipp 536406 2/1108

 41 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/0108

 42 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3D. Burns 545544 2/1105

 43 SNOOZY SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/3J. Hall 526054 2/1105

 44 MISS FRANKIE RAE Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3D. Goodger 532809 4/1105

 45 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2P 4Y 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0104

 46 STOP THE SHINE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R11, M 6M 7M 5P 5/3R. Thomas 498813 9/1100

 47 BUGATTI LEAP Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4F. Xuereb 540914 1/096

 48 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/496

 49 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2B. Sloan 536409 3/290

 50 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7Y 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/089

 51 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 52 PORT JINX 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/087

 53 MYSTERY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/581

 54 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/064

 55 SOOK LA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/060
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 1 EBBY ACADEMY Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2M. Eberand 547129 3/2171

 2 JETT THE BEST Last start winner GAR, 13/06/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Hensing 528591 1/0151

 3 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 543669 1/0151

 4 STORMY MOREIRA Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 544696 1/0151

 5 PAWS CROSSED Last start winner WPK, 25/03/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/0128

 6 LAURIE'S SPARK Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R1, P 1P 3P (FEL)P 5/4S. Ma 541431 1/0114

 7 NOT A SHAME Last start placegetter BUL, 08/02/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2D. Goodger 546145 3/2216

 8 MAX THE AXE Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R6, P 2P 4Y 8P 5/1J. Porter 540419 8/5213

 9 DOUBLE THREAT Last start placegetter WPK, 25/03/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3M. Dunphy 544768 2/1192

 10 PAPARAZZI PRANG Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4R. Neville 545543 1/0171

 11 SMOOTH JACK Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/1147

 12 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2147

 13 BOOM CRASH BOOM Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/4T. Craig 530521 3/0139

 14 GO WILD BELLA Last start placegetter NOW, 21/03/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1M. Bell 522176 7/3126

 15 DEEP SAPPHIRE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4K. Barber 548799 1/088

 16 DISCO SOUND Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 8Y 6P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/063

 17 BELMONT ROSE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/02/2022, R6, P 4M 7P 7P 5/1S. Gittoes 500384 7/4145

 18 SIMPLY PATCHES Dropping in grade RIC, 03/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1P. Rodgers 521212 6/4117

 19 TWO PARS Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2210

 20 BABY BUTTONS Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R1, C 6C 2P 1P 5/4F. Xuereb 539134 2/0191

 21 KAIDEE DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3R. Neville 545542 2/1183

 22 ZULU BOY Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 8Y 4Y 2P 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2182

 23 ON THE FENCE Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3D. Goodger 544460 2/1177

 24 VENCEDOR Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2Y 5/2C. Hensing 542301 3/2171

 25 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0171

 26 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 2Y 7P 4P 5/2J. Hall 526053 5/2143

 27 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 2P 4P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2138

 28 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R5, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/3K. Lambos 545546 2/1133

 29 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6129

 30 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0129

 31 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P (FTF)P 6P 3P 5/4K. Barber 542245 1/0129
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 32 TARAWI HUGO Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/0120

 33 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/1118

 34 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 8P 6Y 5/1J. Polidano 526874 4/3116

 35 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0114

 36 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0112

 37 EARHART Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0111

 38 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/0111

 39 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3J. Flipp 536406 2/1108

 40 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/0108

 41 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3D. Burns 545544 2/1105

 42 SNOOZY SIOUX Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/3J. Hall 526054 2/1105

 43 MISS FRANKIE RAE Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3D. Goodger 532809 4/1105

 44 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2P 4Y 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0104

 45 STOP THE SHINE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R11, M 6M 7M 5P 5/3R. Thomas 498813 9/1100

 46 BUGATTI LEAP Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4F. Xuereb 540914 1/096

 47 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/496

 48 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2B. Sloan 536409 3/290

 49 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7Y 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/089

 50 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 51 PORT JINX 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/087

 52 MYSTERY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/581

 53 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/064

 54 SOOK LA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/060
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 1 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1A. Ivers 546581 0/0112

 2 ULTIMATE EBBY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 25/03/2022, R2, P

MAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P

2P 8P 2P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0134

 3 ORSON ACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/03/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 2P M/1L. Atchison 542146 0/079

 4 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/072

 5 PRETTY PARK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 18/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/072

 6 BUGATTI FAX First start M/1J. Davis 546271 0/00

 7 ORSON TARAWI First start M/1L. Atchison 542150 0/00

 8 ACACIA AVENUE First start M/1T. Callen 545540 0/00

 9 BLACK EYELINER First start M/1T. Callen 545537 0/00

 10 ARMATREE SPARKLE First start M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 542937 0/00

 11 ELSA KEROMA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 05/04/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 4P 5P M/1A. Foukkare 529292 0/044

 12 TINKER TRAIN Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 04/04/2022, R1, P 4P M/1T. Callen 545545 0/058

 13 BLUE WHISTLE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/074

 14 BROTHER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/059

 15 BUGATTI IMPULSE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1J. Davis 540908 0/052

 16 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/042
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 1 DASHING DISPLAY Last start winner CAS, 31/03/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 13/7168

 2 ON THE BUS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R9, P 4P 8C 1P 4/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 14/6265

 3 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 6/2192

 4 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 15/9201

 5 FLYING HUNTER Last start Provincial winner GOS, 08/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4W. Harper 546836 1/0116

 6 DOUBLE ON ICE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4F. Cini 527521 1/0102

 7 SMILEY'S BOY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 536374 2/087

 8 MONTANNA KEEPING Dropping in grade GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1L. Brown 531300 7/4120

 9 SHADY'S ROCKET Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Dunphy 544772 2/0213

 10 HIGHWAY MISS Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0174

 11 EIFFEL FOR YOU Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3A. Foley 536402 2/1168

 12 LOVE MY KEY Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3J. Porter 542887 2/1144

 13 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7C 5P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3140

 14 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 4Y 5/2M. Clarke 531396 6/2120

 15 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 8P 6Y 5/4J. Polidano 526874 4/0116

 16 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 3P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0112

 17 SANIYAH BALE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R10, C 4C 5P 5P 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0106

 18 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 19 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R4, P 6P 5C 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/4102

 20 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R9, C 5C 7Y 4C 5/4A. Ivers 533842 11/094

 21 PORT JINX 1 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/087

 22 NAN'S PROMISE 3 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/064

 23 SOOK LA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 6/2192

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 15/9201

 3 FLYING HUNTER Last start Provincial winner GOS, 08/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4W. Harper 546836 1/0116

 4 DOUBLE ON ICE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4F. Cini 527521 1/0102

 5 SMILEY'S BOY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 536374 2/087

 6 MONTANNA KEEPING Dropping in grade GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1L. Brown 531300 7/4120

 7 SHADY'S ROCKET Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Dunphy 544772 2/0213

 8 HIGHWAY MISS Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0174

 9 EIFFEL FOR YOU Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3A. Foley 536402 2/1168

 10 LOVE MY KEY Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3J. Porter 542887 2/1144

 11 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7C 5P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3140

 12 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 4Y 5/2M. Clarke 531396 6/2120

 13 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 8P 6Y 5/4J. Polidano 526874 4/0116

 14 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 3P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0112

 15 SANIYAH BALE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R10, C 4C 5P 5P 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0106

 16 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 17 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R4, P 6P 5C 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/4102

 18 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R9, C 5C 7Y 4C 5/4A. Ivers 533842 11/094

 19 PORT JINX 1 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/087

 20 NAN'S PROMISE 3 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/064

 21 SOOK LA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Friday, 08 April 2022

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE EBBY 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 2P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0134

 2 CALL ME ROOSTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/03/2022, R2, P 4Y 2P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/0104

 3 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/072

 4 CLEO'S FOLLY First start M/1M. Hughes 550862 0/00

 5 COOPER'S HAWK First start M/1M. Hughes 550857 0/00

 6 PEKING GOOSE First start M/1L. Brown 547340 0/00

 7 BROTHER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/059

 8 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Friday, 08 April 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JODIE KEEPING Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3D. Power 544020 3/1228

 2 TATUM Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4150

 3 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 6/0192

 4 IRRATIONAL Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R7, P 5P 1C 3P 5/4A. Crouch 540906 7/0263

 5 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R7, C 6C 1P 2P 5/3W. Dance 532042 9/1230

 6 MURRAY'S WAY Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R2, C 3C 4C 5C 5/4G. Borg 532517 8/0210

 7 ZIPPING PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 544974 7/2160

 8 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7C 5P 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 8/1140

 9 TARAWI SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R4, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4L. Atchison 538705 1/0135

 10 KNIGHTED SHADOW 1 Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 3P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0112

 11 SANIYAH BALE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R10, C 4C 5P 5P 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0106

 12 DUSTY CHARM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R4, P 6P 5C 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/1102

 13 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R2, C 7C 5P 6C 5/4L. Atchison 538702 5/097

 14 PORT JINX 3 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Friday, 08 April 2022

P 3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABLE MASTER Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Howard 540180 8/5240

 2 ORSON LAURIE Last start placegetter CAS, 31/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 3/1/2E. Harris 541435 9/8225

 3 SENOR SIOUX Last start Country winner LIT, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 1Y 4P 2P 3/1/2J. Hall 526061 14/7262

 4 ON THE BUS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R9, P 4P 8C 1P 3/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 14/5265

 5 VENOM CARTEL Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6P 4P 3/1/1B. Van Deinsen 520939 14/7135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Friday, 08 April 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R7, C 6C 1P 2P 3/1/2W. Dance 532042 9/5230

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R7, C 5C 5C 7C 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 11/10158
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